W
L
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength Packing
mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-100V0 100 4" 2.5 22 18 8
100pcs
CV-150V0 150 6" 3.6 36 40 18
CV-200MV0 203 8" 2.5 55 18 8
CV-200V0 203 8" 4.6 52 50 22
CV-300SV0 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83 50 22
CV-368V0 368 14 1/2" 4.8 105 50 22
CV-380V0 380 15" 7.6 105 120 55
●  Material: UL94V-0 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color：White (standard), black color available.
● Feature : 94V-0 Flame Retardant.
0301  KSS FLAME RETARDANT CABLE TIE
94V-0 HALOGEN FREE
0301  KSS Polypropylene Cable Tie
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia. Min. LoopTensile Strength Packing
mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-150PPBK 150 6" 3.6 36 18 8
100pcs
CV-200PPBK 200 8" 4.6 52 22 10
CV-240LPPBK 240 9 7/16" 7.6 61 51 23
CV-250PPBK 250 10" 4.8 68 22 10
CV-300PPBK 300 11 7/8" 7.6 80 51 23
CV-380PPBK 380 15" 7.6 105 51 23
CV-550PPBK 550 21 11/16" 8.0 160 51 23
HALOGEN FREE
W
L
●  Material: PP.
●  Color: Black (natural color upon request)
●  Feature: To use at chemical industry, provide better chemical
     resistant compare with standard cable tie.
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
69
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts